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=wam Maintenance of Bridges and Tunnels in China

www. Tahe—qs. com
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o BMEFERAE

o XH=E

o NEX, FWEE, BIHE

o RAMBIHEES

® [EhfkahN, RIEHE, REREELF

® REXIMKL, RTBL, HRIME

® EHETSIRE), BEAE, BEEERIK;

o (TiEK, HEEK, #MEMIER, F5EM, 2EHEGREERIAEK.
o HEHBALLEMTETESY 3/4, B ATEERTEEIE 40000 F.

BAREY:

® L iEHatk: 45: 1

o THHE (L/min) : 18

® #HSJEH (MPa) : 0.3-0.6

o ZTSHEFEE (L/min) : 220-2200

& SHEEZR(m) : 200

® SMERST (mm) XX E: 520X520X930
o EHY|ESE (kg) : 52
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400-9320-1022
021-61172030-835
021-56610759
021-61172030-801
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